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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 BICSI https://www.linkedin.com/company/bicsi/United States 204 45 22.06%
2 Jenne https://www.linkedin.com/company/jenne-inc/United States 208 37 17.79%
3 Broadvoice https://www.linkedin.com/company/broadvoice/United States 256 40 15.63%
4 FiberLight https://www.linkedin.com/company/fiberlight-llc/United States 247 37 14.98%
5 Astound Business Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/astoundbusiness/United States 236 33 13.98%
6 Telarus https://www.linkedin.com/company/telarus-llc/United States 485 66 13.61%
7 Aeris IoT SaaS https://www.linkedin.com/company/aeris-communications/United States 398 50 12.56%
8 Millennium Broadband Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/millennium-broadbandsolutions/United States 316 39 12.34%
9 APWireless Infrastructure Partnershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ap-wireless-infrastructure-partners-llc/United States 276 34 12.32%

10 PerfectVision https://www.linkedin.com/company/pvbettersolutions/United States 359 44 12.26%
11 Spectrotel https://www.linkedin.com/company/spectrotel/United States 246 30 12.20%
12 EdgeConneX https://www.linkedin.com/company/edgeconnex/United States 312 38 12.18%
13 Spectralink https://www.linkedin.com/company/spectralink/United States 259 31 11.97%
14 Nitel https://www.linkedin.com/company/nitel/United States 430 51 11.86%
15 CableLabs https://www.linkedin.com/company/cablelabs/United States 212 25 11.79%
16 Uniti Fiber https://www.linkedin.com/company/uniti-fiber/United States 490 56 11.43%
17 Blue Stream Fiber https://www.linkedin.com/company/bluestreamfiber/United States 337 38 11.28%
18 Senko Advanced Componentshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/senko-advanced-components/United States 266 29 10.90%
19 Grandstream Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/grandstream-networks/United States 208 22 10.58%
20 Conterra Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/conterranetworks/United States 302 31 10.26%
21 First Orion https://www.linkedin.com/company/firstorioncorp/United States 339 33 9.73%
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22 Ting Internet https://www.linkedin.com/company/tinginternet/United States 251 24 9.56%
23 Flow https://www.linkedin.com/company/flow-caribbean/United States 303 27 8.91%
24 Kymeta https://www.linkedin.com/company/kymeta-corporation/United States 226 20 8.85%
25 Unite Private Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/unite-private-networks/United States 431 38 8.82%
26 Claro Enterprise Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/usclaro/United States 353 31 8.78%
27 Aureon https://www.linkedin.com/company/aureon/United States 244 21 8.61%
28 Clearfield https://www.linkedin.com/company/clearfield/United States 259 22 8.49%
29 Great Plains Communicationshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/great-plains-communications/United States 272 23 8.46%
30 Siemon https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-siemon-company/United States 461 38 8.24%
31 BCN https://www.linkedin.com/company/bcn-telecom/United States 256 21 8.20%
32 GoNetspeed https://www.linkedin.com/company/gonetspeed/United States 277 22 7.94%
33 Vexus Fiber https://www.linkedin.com/company/vexus-fiber/United States 268 21 7.84%
34 Satcom Direct https://www.linkedin.com/company/satcom-direct/United States 383 30 7.83%
35 ClearCaptions https://www.linkedin.com/company/clearcaptions-llc/United States 283 22 7.77%
36 Integer Telecom Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/integertel/United States 275 21 7.64%
37 Mint Mobile https://www.linkedin.com/company/mint-mobile-llc/United States 341 26 7.62%
38 iBASIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/ibasis/United States 451 34 7.54%
39 Nex-Tech https://www.linkedin.com/company/nex-tech/United States 310 23 7.42%
40 Zetron https://www.linkedin.com/company/zetron/United States 335 24 7.16%
41 Trilliant https://www.linkedin.com/company/trilliant/United States 395 28 7.09%
42 TOMIA https://www.linkedin.com/company/tomiaglobal/United States 213 15 7.04%
43 Momentum https://www.linkedin.com/company/momentum-telecom/United States 500 35 7.00%
44 Inseego https://www.linkedin.com/company/inseego/United States 387 27 6.98%
45 SpectrumVoIP https://www.linkedin.com/company/spectrum-voip/United States 332 23 6.93%
46 MD7 https://www.linkedin.com/company/md7/United States 361 25 6.93%
47 SQUAN https://www.linkedin.com/company/squan/United States 249 17 6.83%
48 Power & Tel https://www.linkedin.com/company/power-&-telephone-supply-company/United States 427 29 6.79%
49 Day Wireless Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/day-wireless-systems/United States 339 23 6.78%
50 Tarana Wireless https://www.linkedin.com/company/tarana-wireless-inc/United States 443 30 6.77%
51 Clearwave Fiber https://www.linkedin.com/company/clearwavefiber/United States 331 22 6.65%
52 Vertical Bridge https://www.linkedin.com/company/vertical-bridge/United States 271 18 6.64%
53 Everstream https://www.linkedin.com/company/everstream-solutions-llc/United States 355 23 6.48%
54 JSI https://www.linkedin.com/company/jsitel/United States 359 23 6.41%
55 Opensignal https://www.linkedin.com/company/opensignal/United States 286 18 6.29%
56 ASG https://www.linkedin.com/company/allstate-sales-group/United States 462 29 6.28%
57 Ritter Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/ritter-communications/United States 352 22 6.25%
58 ITG Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/itg-communication-llc/United States 392 24 6.12%
59 Wilson Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/wilson-electronics/United States 232 14 6.03%
60 Exclusive Wireless https://www.linkedin.com/company/exclusivewirelessinc/United States 216 13 6.02%
61 Netceed US https://www.linkedin.com/company/netceed-us/United States 273 16 5.86%
62 Ultra Mobile https://www.linkedin.com/company/ultra-mobile/United States 393 23 5.85%
63 Aventiv Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/aventiv-technologies/United States 453 26 5.74%
64 Network Connex https://www.linkedin.com/company/networkconnex/United States 232 13 5.60%
65 Telesystem https://www.linkedin.com/company/telesystem-/United States 340 19 5.59%
66 MOUNTAIN https://www.linkedin.com/company/mountain-ltd-/United States 458 25 5.46%
67 Armstrong https://www.linkedin.com/company/followarmstrong-/United States 332 18 5.42%
68 iconectiv https://www.linkedin.com/company/iconectiv/United States 352 19 5.40%
69 ViaPath Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/viapath-technologies/United States 469 25 5.33%
70 Summit Broadband https://www.linkedin.com/company/summit-broadband/United States 282 15 5.32%
71 Charles Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/amphenolcharles-industries/United States 264 14 5.30%
72 Lingo + BullsEye https://www.linkedin.com/company/lingo-bullseye/United States 286 15 5.24%
73 Vyve Broadband https://www.linkedin.com/company/vyve-broadband/United States 477 25 5.24%
74 FirstLight Fiber https://www.linkedin.com/company/firstlight-fiber/United States 500 26 5.20%
75 Buckeye Broadband https://www.linkedin.com/company/buckeye-broadband/United States 297 15 5.05%
76 BCM One https://www.linkedin.com/company/business-communications-management/United States 258 13 5.04%
77 VCTI https://www.linkedin.com/company/vcti/United States 380 19 5.00%
78 Continuant https://www.linkedin.com/company/continuant/United States 368 18 4.89%
79 Finley Engineering Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/finleyusa/United States 248 12 4.84%
80 VOSS https://www.linkedin.com/company/voss/United States 251 12 4.78%
81 TeleWorld Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/teleworld-solutions/United States 441 21 4.76%
82 Verveba Telecom https://www.linkedin.com/company/vervebatelecom/United States 260 12 4.62%
83 Sonim Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/sonim-technologies/United States 260 12 4.62%
84 Circet USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/circetusa/United States 500 23 4.60%
85 Conexon https://www.linkedin.com/company/conexon-llc/United States 271 12 4.43%
86 MATRIXX Software https://www.linkedin.com/company/matrixx-software-inc-/United States 294 13 4.42%
87 Smart City Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/smart-city-networks/United States 391 17 4.35%
88 KVH Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/kvh-industries-inc-/United States 374 16 4.28%
89 Turnotech https://www.linkedin.com/company/turnotech-pvt-ltd/United States 353 15 4.25%
90 Vantage Point Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/vantage-point-solutions/United States 259 11 4.25%
91 PPC Broadband https://www.linkedin.com/company/ppc_2/United States 464 19 4.09%
92 123NET https://www.linkedin.com/company/123net/United States 296 12 4.05%
93 Communication Technology Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/cts1/United States 446 18 4.04%
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94 Westell https://www.linkedin.com/company/westell/United States 205 8 3.90%
95 Yupana https://www.linkedin.com/company/yupanainc/United States 265 10 3.77%
96 embedUR systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/embedur-systems/United States 240 9 3.75%
97 Betacom https://www.linkedin.com/company/betacom-inc/United States 291 10 3.44%
98 Extenet https://www.linkedin.com/company/extenet-systems-llc/United States 265 9 3.40%
99 Telco Systems | Edgility https://www.linkedin.com/company/telco-systems-edgility/United States 356 12 3.37%

100 Optical Cable https://www.linkedin.com/company/optical-cable-corporation/United States 240 8 3.33%
101 China Telecom Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/china-telecom-americas/United States 367 12 3.27%
102 Nextlink Internet https://www.linkedin.com/company/nextlink-broadband/United States 481 15 3.12%
103 Acacia https://www.linkedin.com/company/acaciacomms/United States 293 9 3.07%
104 National OnDemand https://www.linkedin.com/company/nationalondemand/United States 230 7 3.04%
105 Prince Telecom https://www.linkedin.com/company/prince-telecom-llc/United States 233 7 3.00%
106 Further Enterprise Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/fes--further-enterprise-solutions/United States 203 6 2.96%
107 Network Building + Consultinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/network-building-consulting/United States 441 13 2.95%
108 PCTEL https://www.linkedin.com/company/pctel/United States 309 8 2.59%
109 Pilot https://www.linkedin.com/company/pilot/United States 273 7 2.56%
110 HTC https://www.linkedin.com/company/horry-telephone-cooperative-htc-/United States 312 8 2.56%
111 ATN International https://www.linkedin.com/company/atn-international/United States 353 9 2.55%
112 TruConnect https://www.linkedin.com/company/truconnect-mobile/United States 354 9 2.54%
113 AOI https://www.linkedin.com/company/appliedopto/United States 284 7 2.46%
114 GSM Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/gsm-systems/United States 329 8 2.43%
115 TrueNet Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/truenet-communications/United States 339 8 2.36%
116 Vertical Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/vertical-communications/United States 214 5 2.34%
117 GVTC Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/officialgvtc/United States 214 5 2.34%
118 Pearl Interactive Network https://www.linkedin.com/company/pearl-interactive-network/United States 429 10 2.33%
119 PCS Wireless https://www.linkedin.com/company/pcswireless/United States 430 10 2.33%
120 MAP Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/map-communications/United States 492 11 2.24%
121 CHR Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/chr-solutions/United States 493 11 2.23%
122 LINX https://www.linkedin.com/company/teamlinx-lllp/United States 361 8 2.22%
123 LitePoint https://www.linkedin.com/company/litepoint/United States 316 7 2.22%
124 Arvig https://www.linkedin.com/company/arvig/United States 454 10 2.20%
125 EF Johnson Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/ef-johnson/United States 367 8 2.18%
126 TeleDirect Communicationshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/teledirect-call-centers/United States 288 6 2.08%
127 LOGIX Fiber Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/logixfibernetworks/United States 384 8 2.08%
128 Teledyne Microwave Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/teledyne-microwave-solutions-tms/United States 203 4 1.97%
129 Electra Link https://www.linkedin.com/company/electra-link/United States 215 4 1.86%
130 Winegard Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/winegard/United States 215 4 1.86%
131 Boomsourcin https://www.linkedin.com/company/boomsourcing.com/United States 302 5 1.66%
132 Nsight https://www.linkedin.com/company/nsight/United States 245 4 1.63%
133 DataPath https://www.linkedin.com/company/datapath-inc-/United States 269 4 1.49%
134 Engineering Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/engineering-associates-llc/United States 207 3 1.45%
135 CBM of America https://www.linkedin.com/company/cbm-of-america/United States 209 3 1.44%
136 SeaChange International https://www.linkedin.com/company/seachange-international/United States 449 6 1.34%
137 ComNet Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/comnetcommunications/United States 319 4 1.25%
138 Star Construction https://www.linkedin.com/company/star-construction-llc/United States 247 3 1.21%
139 Citynet https://www.linkedin.com/company/citynet/United States 342 4 1.17%
140 Pioneer Telephone https://www.linkedin.com/company/pioneer-telephone/United States 345 4 1.16%
141 HP Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/hp-communications/United States 279 3 1.08%
142 Ronco https://www.linkedin.com/company/teamronco/United States 281 3 1.07%
143 Antietam Broadband https://www.linkedin.com/company/antietam-broadband/United States 281 3 1.07%
144 Ansafone Contact Centers https://www.linkedin.com/company/ansafone-contact-centers/United States 401 4 1.00%
145 WiseConnect https://www.linkedin.com/company/wiseconnect-inc-/United States 205 2 0.98%
146 SEFNCO Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/sefnco-communications/United States 346 3 0.87%
147 ZVRS https://www.linkedin.com/company/csdvrs-llc/United States 360 3 0.83%
148 Coolpad https://www.linkedin.com/company/coolpad/United States 412 3 0.73%
149 Communication Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/communications-solutions-llc/United States 319 2 0.63%
150 CapTel Phone https://www.linkedin.com/company/captelphone/United States 201 1 0.50%
151 DragonWave-X https://www.linkedin.com/company/dragonwave/United States 210 1 0.48%
152 Source Photonics https://www.linkedin.com/company/source-photonics/United States 443 2 0.45%
153 Satellites Unlimited https://www.linkedin.com/company/satellites-unlimited-llc/United States 282 1 0.35%
154 Hamilton Relay https://www.linkedin.com/company/hamilton-relay/United States 319 1 0.31%
155 Rocket Connections https://www.linkedin.com/company/rocketconnections/United States 383 1 0.26%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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